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All Colleges

Unknown 0 50 0 4 0 2 3 01 0 0

Algeria 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Argentina 0 20 0 1 1 0 1 00 0 0

Australia 4 80 0 6 2 0 6 00 0 0

Austria 1 30 0 3 0 0 3 00 0 0

Bahamas 0 20 0 1 1 0 1 00 0 0

Bangladesh 0 290 3 0 29 0 1 00 0 0

Belgium 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Brazil 0 20 1 1 1 0 1 00 0 0

Bulgaria 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Canada 2 320 0 27 5 4 26 00 0 0

China 0 130 1 1 10 1 3 02 0 0

Costa Rica 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Czech Republic 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Dominican Republic 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Ecuador 0 10 0 0 1 0 1 00 0 0

Egypt 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Ethiopia 0 20 0 0 2 1 0 00 0 0

Finland 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

France 1 40 0 4 0 0 4 00 0 0

Gambia 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Germany 2 80 0 4 4 1 4 00 0 0

Ghana 0 280 2 0 28 0 0 00 0 0

Haiti 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Hong Kong 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Hungary 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

India 0 320 0 6 26 1 7 00 0 0

Indonesia 0 40 0 0 4 0 0 00 0 0

Iran 0 160 0 1 15 1 0 00 0 0

Ireland 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Israel 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Italy 0 60 1 1 5 0 4 00 0 0

Japan 0 40 0 4 0 0 4 00 0 0

Kenya 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Korea South (Republ 1 30 0 2 1 0 2 00 0 0

Kuwait 0 30 0 3 0 0 3 00 0 0

Kyrgyzstan 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Lithuania 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Mexico 0 20 0 1 1 0 1 00 0 0

Mongolia 0 20 0 1 1 0 1 00 0 0
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Nepal 0 210 1 3 18 0 4 00 0 0

Netherlands 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

New Zealand 4 60 0 6 0 0 6 00 0 0

Nigeria 0 160 0 2 14 0 2 00 0 0

Norway 0 50 1 3 2 0 5 00 0 0

Pakistan 0 150 1 0 15 0 0 00 0 0

Peru 0 20 0 2 0 0 2 00 0 0

Philippines 0 20 0 2 0 2 0 00 0 0

Portugal 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Russian Federation 1 30 0 2 0 2 1 01 0 0

Rwanda 0 30 0 1 2 0 1 00 0 0

Saudi Arabia 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

South Africa 0 20 0 1 1 0 1 00 0 0

Spain 0 30 0 2 1 0 2 00 0 0

Sri Lanka 0 120 0 0 11 0 1 01 0 0

Sweden 1 30 0 3 0 0 3 00 0 0

Switzerland 0 20 0 2 0 0 2 00 0 0

Taiwan 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 00 0 0

Turkey 0 141 1 12 2 0 12 00 0 0

Turkmenistan 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Ukraine 0 10 0 1 0 1 0 00 0 0

United Kingdom 0 80 0 7 1 0 7 00 0 0

Uzbekistan 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Venezuela 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 00 0 0

Zambia 0 20 0 0 2 0 0 00 0 0
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